Tentative Committee Referrals
Tuesday, May 16, 2023

HR No. — Morning Hour No. 10

147
152
155
156

House & Govt.
Health & Welfare

Commerce

HCR No. — Morning Hour No. 10

95
96
97
100
102

Criminal Justice
Health & Welfare
Agriculture
Health & Welfare

Criminal Justice

SCR No. — Morning Hour No. 11

32

Health & Welfare

SB No. — Morning Hour No. 13

18
41
80
89

107

187

204

Retirement
Ways & Means
House & Govt.
Ways & Means
Criminal Justice
Judiciary

Education



